
Southern Adirondack Agility Club July1

Sunday, July 11, 2021

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXJB

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20027 Sync, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXJB

20026 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20024 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

20023 DeeDee, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20022 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20021 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

20020 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXJB

20018 Solar, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXJB

20016 Ringo, Whippet, Lee Ann DonnerAXJB

20015 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXJB

20014 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen KalwaAXJB

20013 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

20012 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20008 Shout, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20007 Kipper, Labrador Retriever, Alex BradleyAXJB

20006 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20005 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20004 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20003 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20002 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20001 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20028 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAJPB

20025 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAJPB

20011 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAJPB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Wrangle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJA

16009 Fawkes, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaAXJA

16015 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainAJPA

16026 Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16024 Max, Miniature Poodle, Michael MosherAXJB

16023 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXJB

16021 Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16013 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16008 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

16005 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16003 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16025 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAJPB

16022 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAJPB

16019 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16018 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AJPB

16016 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAJPB

16010 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAJPB

16004 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16002 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16001 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Gracie, Miniature Poodle, Caroline MoscaAXJA

12009 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12008 George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex BradleyAXJB

12006 Dylan, Miniature Poodle, Michael MosherAXJB

12012 Niro, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAJPB

12010 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12007 Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAJPB

12005 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12001 Stella, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAJPB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8006 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8003 Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-YakushAXJB

4001 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8010 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAJPB

8007 Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiAJPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAJPB

4005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAJPB

4004 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyAJPB

4003 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20017 Sprite, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyOAJ

20010 Maggie, Australian Shepherd, Beth DixonOAJ

Page 1 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Marnie, All American, Jean Marie McMahonOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Tayto, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeneyOAJ

12004 Marco, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingOJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 QT Bug, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrOAJ

8005 Midge, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20019 Judge, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerNAJB

20009 Sammy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonNAJB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Milo, Border Collie, Candace SpearmanNAJA

T2B  

Erin SchaeferJudge:

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerT2B

20027 Sync, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeT2B

20026 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyT2B

20024 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloT2B

20022 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyT2B

20021 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingT2B

20020 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfT2B

20019 Judge, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerT2B

20018 Solar, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeT2B

20017 Sprite, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyT2B

20016 Ringo, Whippet, Lee Ann DonnerT2B

20015 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisT2B

20014 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen KalwaT2B

20013 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloT2B

20010 Maggie, Australian Shepherd, Beth DixonT2B

20009 Sammy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonT2B

20008 Shout, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminT2B

20007 Kipper, Labrador Retriever, Alex BradleyT2B

20006 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20005 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20004 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20003 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20002 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20001 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20025 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisT2BP

16 18Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16024 Max, Miniature Poodle, Michael MosherT2B

16023 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumT2B

16021 Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16020 Wrangle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16013 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleT2B

16012 Marnie, All American, Jean Marie McMahonT2B

16009 Fawkes, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaT2B

16008 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerT2B

16005 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16003 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16025 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingT2BP

16019 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishT2BP

16018 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

T2BP

16010 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyT2BP

16004 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2BP

16002 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2BP

16001 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2BP

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex BradleyT2B

12006 Dylan, Miniature Poodle, Michael MosherT2B

12003 Gracie, Miniature Poodle, Caroline MoscaT2B

12002 Tayto, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeneyT2B

12005 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingT2BP

12004 Marco, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingT2BP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziT2B

8003 Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-YakushT2B

8002 QT Bug, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrT2B

8010 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberT2BP

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzT2BP

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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4004 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyT2BP

4001 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXB

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20027 Sync, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXB

20026 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXB

20024 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

20023 DeeDee, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20022 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXB

20021 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

20020 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXB

20018 Solar, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXB

20015 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXB

20014 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen KalwaAXB

20013 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

20012 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20008 Shout, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

20007 Kipper, Labrador Retriever, Alex BradleyAXB

20006 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20005 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20004 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20003 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20002 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20001 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20028 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXPB

20025 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXPB

20011 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXPB

16 19Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Wrangle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXA

16026 Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16024 Max, Miniature Poodle, Michael MosherAXB

16023 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXB

16021 Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16013 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16009 Fawkes, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaAXB

16008 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

16005 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16003 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16025 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXPB

16022 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXPB

16019 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16018 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXPB

16016 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAXPB

16015 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainAXPB

16010 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXPB

16004 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16002 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Dylan, Miniature Poodle, Michael MosherAXA

12008 George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex BradleyAXB

12003 Gracie, Miniature Poodle, Caroline MoscaAXB

12012 Niro, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAXPB

12010 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12009 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12007 Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAXPB

12005 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12001 Stella, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAXPB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8006 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8003 Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-YakushAXB

4001 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8010 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAXPB

8007 Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXPB

4005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXPB

4004 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyAXPB

4003 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20017 Sprite, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyOA

20016 Ringo, Whippet, Lee Ann DonnerOA

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20010 Maggie, Australian Shepherd, Beth DixonOA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Marnie, All American, Jean Marie McMahonOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Tayto, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeneyOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Midge, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20019 Judge, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerNAB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Milo, Border Collie, Candace SpearmanNAA

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


